
South Bay High School 2016-2017 School Year Calendar

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2

4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9

11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16

18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23

25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30 31 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30

19 1 17 21 17 12

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F

2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2

9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9

16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16

23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 19 20 21 22 23

30 31 27 28 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

20 17 23 15 22 16

Friday, February  3rd

Friday, June 23rd

4th Quarter Starts

4th Quarter Ends/ 2nd Semester Ends

STAFF DEVELOPMENT/STUDENT FREE DAYS

Tuesday, September 6th

Wednesday, September 7th

Thursday, November  10th

Tuesday, Feb. 7

Wednesday, Apr. 19

Thursday, Apr. 20

Thursday, June 22

1st Quarter Begins

1st Quarter Ends

2nd Quarter Begins

2nd Quarter Ends/ 1st Semester Ends

2nd Semester Starts/3rd Qtr. Starts 

3rd Quarter Ends

Last Day Of Summer School

Thursday, Sep. 8

Monday, Nov. 14

Tuesday, Nov. 15

Monday, Feb. 6

Winter Break Dec. 19, 21, 22, 27, 28, 29

Spring Break April 10-14

End of School Year June 23rd

TRADITIONAL ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

Day/Date CelebratedHoliday

Independence Day - July 4

Monday, Feb. 20

M.L. King Jr. Day - Jan. 16

Lincoln Day - Feb. 13

President's Day - Feb. 20

Memorial Day - May 29 Monday, May 29

Tuesday, July 5

Monday, August 1st

First Day of Summer School

SUMMER SCHOOL ACADEMIC SCHEDULE 

NON TEACHING DAYS

Non-Teaching Day Nov. 23

Friday, July 4

Labor Day - Sept. 5 Monday, Sept. 5

Veteran's Day - Nov. 11

Friday, Dec. 26

Thursday, Dec. 30

Friday, Jan. 2

Monday, Jan. 16

Monday, Nov. 11

Thursday, Nov. 24

Friday, Nov. 25

Thursday, Dec. 23

Monday, Feb. 13

LEGAL PAID HOLIDAYS PER EDUCATION CODE §37220 

Christmas Eve - Dec. 24

Christmas Day - Dec. 25

New Year's Eve - Dec. 31

New Year's Day - Jan. 1

Thanksgiving Day - Nov. 24

Thanksgiving Holiday - 25

JUNE

Academic  DaysAcademic  Days

JANUARY

JULY SUMMER SCHOOL SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Academic  Days

FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY

Academic  Days Academic  Days Academic  Days Academic  Days Academic  Days

Academic  DaysAcademic  Days

August Summer School

Academic  Days

Academic  Days


